PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-22-800-025

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

36.33 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-90
4-3-98

4-6-98
11-3-04
3-11-05

M.K. HUFFORD CO., INC.
H B H BUILDERS LIMITED

BLACKBURN DAVID ALLEN & MARILYN M

BLACKBURN MARILYN M
COMBS JOHN & BETTY

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 14800

SP 115,200

SP NOFEE
SP 139,900




